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TUESDAY, DECEMBER 27, 1988, CONTINUED 

1988 - 1989 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
902425 
902647 
903022 
904347 
904347 
904865 
906279 
906391 
906391 
906629 
906665 
906674 
906677 
906951 
907022 
907279 
907527 
907635 
907636 
907758 
907758 
907758 
907758 
907960 
907961 
907962 
907963 
907968 
907968 
907991 
908023 
908024 
908026 
908027 
908028 
908032 
908033 
908036 
908042 
908045 
908046 
908051 
908120 
908121 
908122 
908122 
908123 
908124 
908125 
908126 
908127 
908128 
908129 
908130 
90B131 
908131 
908133 
908155 
908156 
908254 
908255 
908256 
908256 
908256 
908257 
908258 
908259 
908259 
908279 
908300 
908301 
908301 
908302 
908303 
908304 
908305 
708306 
908306 

SCOTT SPECIALTY GASES 
VWR SCIENTIFIC INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
VERATEX 
VERATEX 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
QUINLAN PUBLISHING CO 
WM £ DAVIS & SONS INC 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
GLOBAL COMPUTER SUPPLIES 
OWENS & MINOR, INC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
ANSELL, INC 
DOCUMATION INC 
COLWELL SYSTEMS INC 
MARTEK INSTRUMENTS INC 
WAL-MART 
LORVIC CORPORATION 
HORNER GLASS CORP 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
REMEL 
CURTIN MATHESON 
BIG THREE INDUSTRIES INC 
ALMED CORPORATION 
ALMED CORPORATION 
SOFTWARE CITY 
UNIVERSITY OF TULSA 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
EXPQ SQUARE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
FAMILY MEDICINE CENTER 
FAMILY MEDICINE CENTER 
COPELAND, MARTHA 
SCOTT RICE 
CITY OF TULSA 
LIFEDATA MEDICAL SERVICES 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH Co. 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
IBM 
U S POSTMASTER 
U § POSTMASTER 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
XEROX CORPORATION 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
TOWN OF SKIATOOK 
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
AT&T 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
JOHN WILEY & SONS INC 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
OCCUPATIONAL. HEALTH 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL Co 
KORTHALS, KOLLEEN K 
MANPOWER INC 
MANPOWER INC 
MILES, INC 
BLYTHE, SALLY 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
MANPOWER INC 
OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH 
LOOMIS ARMORED INC 
DELANEY, MATTHEW 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 

SUPPLIES | 77.40 
SUPPLIES 308.46 
SUPPLIES 185.70 
SUPPLIES 1,195.00 
SUPPLIES 1,792.50. 
SUPPLIES 62.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 46.96 
SUPPLIES 19.44 
SUPPLIES 48.60 
SUPPLIES 72.73 
SUPPLIES 235.08 
SUPPLIES 148.02 
SUPPLIES 340.00 
SUPPLIES 79.25 
SUPPLIES 58.00 
SERVICE 1,133.16 
SUPPLIES 3.61 
SUPPLIES © 34,34 
SUPPLIES 13.65 
SERVICES 98.65 
SERVICES 53.96 
SERVICES 70.38 
SERVICES 31.62 
EXPENSE 20.00 
SUPPLIES 31.80 

SUPPLIES 43.00 
SUPPLIES 7.00 

SUPPLIES 8.90 

SUPPLIES 64.34 
SUPPLIES 99.96 
TRAINING 225.00 
SERVICES 374.28 

SERVICES 45.41 

SERVICES 160.00 
SERVICES 43.57 
SERVICES 825.00 

SERVICES 300.00 
TRAVEL 18.04 

SUPPLIES 2.25 
SERVICES 299.25 
SERVICES 625.35 

SUPPLIES 30.50 

SERVICES 61.61 

SERVICE 1,047.49 

SUPPLIES 282.99 

SERVICES 645.43 

SERVICES 68.05 

SERVICES 15.67 

SERVICES 23.55 

SERVICES 14.31 

SERVICES 12.61 
SERVICES 26.10 

SERVICES 162.85 
SERVICES 4.16 

SERVICES 76.53 
SERVICES 223.67 
SERVICES 318.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 66.25 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 95.92 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

30.00 

49.15 
1,310.38 

261.16 

15.50 

42.12 

4.92 

93.60 

93.60 

257.44 

16.40 

162.61 

17.00 

405.60 

9,632.50 

215.00 

300.00 

27.50 

31.95 


