TUESDAY, DECEMBER 27, 1988, CONTINUED

1988 -	1989 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY	
902425	SCOTT SPECIALTY GASES	SUPPLIES 77.40
902647	VWR SCIENTIFIC INC	SUPPLIES 308.46
903022	BOREN SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES 185.70
904347	VERATEX	SUPPLIES 1,195.00
904347 904865	VERATEX SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SUPPLIES 1,792.50
906279	QUINLAN PUBLISHING CO	SUPPLIES 62.50 SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 46.96
906391	WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	SUPPLIES 19.44
906391	WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	SUPPLIES 48.60
906629	GLOBAL COMPUTER SUPPLIES	SUPPLIES 72.73
906665	OWENS & MINOR, INC	SUPPLIES 235.08
906674 906677	CARPENTER PAPER CO ANSELL, INC	SUPPLIES 148.02 SUPPLIES 540.00
906951	DOCUMATION INC	SUPPLIES 540.00 SUPPLIES 79.25
907022	COLWELL SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES 58.00
907279	MARTEK INSTRUMENTS INC	SERVICE 1,133.16
907527 907635	WAL-MART	SUPPLIES 3.81
907636	LORVIC CORPORATION HORNER GLASS CORP	SUPPLIES 34.34 SUPPLIES 13.65
907758	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SUPPLIES 13.65 SERVICES 58.65
907758	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 53.96
907758	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 70.38
907758	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 51.62
907960 907961	SECRETARY OF STATE E REMEL	EXPENSE 20.00 SUPPLIES 31.80
907962	CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES 31.80 SUPPLIES 43.00
907963	BIG THREE INDUSTRIES INC	SUPPLIES 7.00
907968	ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 8.90
907968	ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 64.34
907991	SOFTWARE CITY	SUPPLIES 59.96
908023 908024	UNIVERSITY OF TULSA MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	TRAINING 225.00 SERVICES 374.28
908026	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES 374.28 SERVICES 45.41
908027	EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES 160.00
908028	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES 43.57
908032	FAMILY MEDICINE CENTER	SERVICES 825.00
908033	FAMILY MEDICINE CENTER	SERVICES 300.00
908036 908042	COPELAND, MARTHA SCOTT RICE	TRAVEL 18.04 SUPPLIES 2.25
908045	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 299.25
908046	LIFEDATA MEDICAL SERVICES	
908051	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO.	
908120	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	SERVICES 61.61
908121 908122	IBM U S POSTMASTER	SERVICE 1,047.49
908122	U S POSTMASTER	SUPPLIES 282.99 SERVICES 645.43
908123	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	
908124		SERVICES 15.67
908125	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES 23.55
908126	TOWN OF SKIATOOK	SERVICES 14.31
908127 908128	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC PUBLIC SERVICE CO	
908129	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES 26.10 SERVICES 162.85
908130	AT&T	SERVICES 4.10
908131	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES 76.53
908131 908133	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES 223.67
908155	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL JOHN WILEY & SONS INC	SERVICES 318.00
908156	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 66.25
908254	OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 95.92 SERVICES 30.00
908255	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES 49.15
908256 908256	BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT. 1,310.38
908256	BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES 261.16
908257	BUILDING OPERATIONS SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	TRAVEL 15.50
908258	KORTHALS, KOLLEEN K	SERVICES 42.12 TRAVEL 4.92
908259	MANPOWER INC	OFFICE TELES
908259 908279	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES 93.60 SERVICES 93.60
908300	MILES, INC	SUPPLIES 257.44
908301	BLYTHE, SALLY	TRAVEL 16.40
908301	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES 162.61
908302	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES 17.00
908303	OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH	SERVICES 405.60 SERVICES 5.632.50
908304 908305	LOOMIS ARMORED INC	GEBUICES COLORS
908306	DELANEY, MATTHEW	SERVICES 215.00 SERVICES 300.00
908306	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES 27.50
	COURTER SERVICE	SUPPLIES 31.95